
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
109 
11 

275 
227 
15 

955 
817 
53 

323 
403 
249 
491 
13 

313 
985 
527 
113 
919 
747 
427 
945 
391 
811 
551 
355 
881 
215 
633 

Name 
Roland Edelbacher 
Rene Hofer 
Hardi Roosiorg 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Dovydas Karka 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Raf Meuwissen 
Šimon Jošt 
Martin Winter 
Bastian Boegh Damm 
Jett Lawrence 
Paul Haberland 
Nolan Cordens 
Petr Polak 
Benedikt Gödtner 
Ben Kobbelt 
Robin Lang 
Thomas Windisch 
Jonas Oerter 
Niklas Schneider 
Pascal Jungmann 
Sandro Lorsbach 
Malik Quint 
Maximilian Frank 
David Cherkasov 
Cedric Schick 
Ben Gosepath 
Joshia Natzke 

FNM 

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

EMF 

DMSB 

LMSF 

PZM 

KNMV 

SMF 

DMSB 

DMU 

MA 

DMSB 

FMB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

OeAMTC

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

Nat/Hometown 

AUT/ Alland 

AUT/ Alberndorf 

EST/ Balen 

GER/ Rheinberg 

LTU/ Pasvalys 

POL/ Zebrzydowic

NED/ St.Joost 

SVK/ Popudinské M

GER/ Rehau 

DEN/ 6710 

AUS/ Lommel 

GER/ Erfurt 

BEL/ Zepperen 

CZE/ Klatovy 

GER/ Hennef 

GER/ 16341 

GER/ Forbach 

AUT/ Bad Fischau 

GER/Burbach 

GER/ Veilsdorf 

GER/ Wuppertal 

GER/ Neustadt / W

GER/ Heusweiler 

GER/ Bremervörde

GER/ Lebach 

GER/ Nersingen 

GER/ Essen 

NZL/ Hamilton 

Trademark 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husquvarna 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

Entrant / Team  

DIMOCO Europe Racing 

KTM Junior Racing 

WZ-Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

WZ-Racing 

Raths Motorsports 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Becker Racing 

Team Suzuki Germany 

Falcon Motorsports 

Becker-Racing 

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

Falcon Motorsports 

KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Berlin-Brandenb

Ferrotherm Racing 

SCHRUF RACING TEAM 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Raths Motorsports 

Team #254 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Motorrad Waldmann 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Laps 
10 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 

11 
10 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
7 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
1 

Best Tm 
1:51.661 
1:51.792 
1:51.926 
1:51.994 
1:53.575 
1:53.755 
1:54.036 
1:54.129 
1:54.543 
1:54.652 
1:54.665 
1:54.836 
1:54.902 
1:55.355 
1:55.602 
1:56.659 
1:57.424 
1:57.515 
1:58.443 
2:00.082 
2:01.221 
2:01.294 
2:01.701 
2:03.147 
2:03.443 
2:04.385 
2:04.754 

Diff 

0.131 
0.265 
0.333 
1.914 
2.094 
2.375 
2.468 
2.882 
2.991 
3.004 
3.175 
3.241 
3.694 
3.941 
4.998 
5.763 
5.854 
6.782 
8.421 
9.560 
9.633 

10.040 
11.486 
11.782 
12.724 
13.093 

In Lap 
10 
6 
9 
6 
9 
8 

11 
6 
8 
8 
9 
5 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
3 
6 
5 
6 
4 
8 
6 
0 

km/h 
53,358 
53,295 
53,232 
53,199 
52,459 
52,376 
52,247 
52,204 
52,015 
51,966 
51,960 
51,883 
51,853 
51,649 
51,539 
51,072 
50,739 
50,700 
50,303 
49,616 
49,150 
49,120 
48,956 
48,381 
48,265 
47,900 
47,758 

- 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Practice Odd Numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:04:38 

Bielstein 1,655 Km 

23.06.2018 09:00 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


